

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 18622 Version: 0 Name: Public Works Maintenance and Repair Project No.

3180

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/2/2014 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: 10/6/2014 Final action: 10/13/2014

Title: A RESOLUTION awarding a contract on Bid No. PW 06-2014 for the Bridge Maintenance and Repair

Project, No. 3180, to Cobra Contractors, LLC, of Overland Park, KS, at an actual cost to the County

not to exceed \$169,000.00, and authorizing the Director of Public Works to approve line item

adjustments under this contract at no additional cost to the County.

Sponsors: Bob Spence

Indexes: BRIDGE REPAIR, PUBLIC WORKS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18622bu.pdf, 2. 18622adopt.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/13/2014	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
10/13/2014	0	Public Works Committee	recommend do pass	Pass
10/13/2014	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	
10/7/2014	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
10/6/2014	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	